SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works to Reengrossed House Bill No. 443 by Representative Lopinto

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 2, change "<u>does</u>" to "<u>shall</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 19, change "does" to "<u>shall</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 4, change "<u>is authorized to</u>" to "<u>shall</u>"